## FULL RECONVEYANCE

TOLL NEO	ONVETANCE
STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, formerly Douglas County Title Co., Inc., a Nevada  Corporation, Trustee under the Deed of Trust executed by Lyndene Investments, a General  Partnership	
Trustor, and recorded <u>January 4, 1983</u>	as Document No. 74837 in Book 183
page 105, of Official Records in the Office of the	County Recorder of <u>Douglas</u>
County, Nevada having been requested in wr to reconvey the estate granted to Trustee under said Deed of T	iting by the holder of the obligations secured by said Deed of Trust, rust, does hereby reconvey to the person or persons legally entitled
thereto, without warranty, all the estate, title and interest acqui	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said STEWART TITLE OF Co., Inc., Trustee. has caused its corporate name and seal to	F DOUGLAS COUNTY, formerly Douglas County Title
thereunto duly authorized.	o be nereto affixed by itsASS_C_BECTECATY
Dated: November 2, 1989	STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY,
Dated. November 2, 1909	formerly Douglas County Title Co., Inc.
`	OEA
•	By from Menny
OTATE OF Nove do	
STATE OF Nevada COUNTY OF Douglas	RON MENNINGA ASSISTANT SECRETARY
ss.	NOOTOTANT OLONDIANT
on <u>November 7, 1989</u>	
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said	
State, personally appeared	LESLIE A. SWART  Notary Public - State of Nevada
RON MENNINGA	APPAMINATE Recorded a Douglas County
known to me to be the ASS'T SECRETARY of the corporation that executed the within instrument, and known	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES JULY 24, 1993
to me to be the person who executed the within instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowl-	The state of the s
edged to me that such corporation executed the same, as such trustee.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Signature / Nivice of Nica Co	
Leslie A. Swart  Name (Typed or Printed)	
Order No. 02-00396	
Order No	REQUESTED BY

REQUESTED BY

STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL ECORDS OF DOUGLAS OF NEVADA

'89 NOV 21 P1:08

\$UZAMA BIANDEAU **215132** \$.5° PA V DEPUTY 500K **1189**PAGE **2674** 

When Recorded Mail To: Stewart Title of Dougas Co. P.O. Box 1400

P.O. Box 1400 Zephry Cove, Nv 89448

RECORDING REQUESTED BY

Escrow or Loan No. \_